
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWER - 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7834
DATE: 10/21/16
PREQUALIFICATION: 285

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Michels Corporation $380,347.00 OK

Visu-Sewer, Inc. $406,733.25 OK

Engineering Estimate $497,660.00

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation $649,952.50 OK

 


