
CONTRACT NO.  7834
DATE: 10/21/16

Visu-Sewer, 
Inc.

Terra 
Engineering & 
Construction 
Corporation

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $14,072.00 $14,072.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $8,500.00 $25,000.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 4650.00 $34.00 $158,100.00 $38.00 $46.25
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 1111.00 $25.00 $27,775.00 $44.25 $51.00
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 260.00 $45.00 $11,700.00 $43.50 $101.00
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 363.00 $50.00 $18,150.00 $48.00 $113.00
50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 2030.00 $55.00 $111,650.00 $56.25 $105.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH 30.00 $100.00 $3,000.00 $75.00 $500.00
90030 - CIPP PIPELINE PRE-
TREATMENT - EACH 44.00 $475.00 $20,900.00 $550.00 $1,200.00
9 Items Totals $380,347.00 $406,733.25 $649,952.50

CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWER - 2016

Michels Corporation

PAGE 1 of 1


