
encdo
Text Box
355,016.00

encdo
Text Box
9,508.68

encdo
Text Box
345,507.32

encdo
Text Box
109,316.00



2/26/2021

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 10800-83-173

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MICHELS CORPORATION
CIPP WET LINING OF SANITARY SEWER 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7834
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 10800-83-173

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $14,072.00 $14,072.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,072.00 1.00 $14,072.00 100.0%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $15,000.00 $15,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $15,000.00 1.00 $15,000.00 100.0%

50902
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

4,650.00 L.F. $34.00 $158,100.00 2,859.00 $97,206.00 1,837.00 $62,458.00 4,696.00 $159,664.00 101.0%

50903
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,111.00 L.F. $25.00 $27,775.00 0.00 $0.00 1,000.00 $25,000.00 1,000.00 $25,000.00 90.0%

50904
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

260.00 L.F. $45.00 $11,700.00 258.00 $11,610.00 0.00 $0.00 258.00 $11,610.00 99.2%

50905
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

363.00 L.F. $50.00 $18,150.00 0.00 $0.00 923.00 $46,150.00 923.00 $46,150.00 254.3%

50906
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

2,030.00 L.F. $55.00 $111,650.00 0.00 $0.00 1,464.00 $80,520.00 1,464.00 $80,520.00 72.1%

50909 REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS 30.00 EACH $100.00 $3,000.00 5.00 $500.00 25.00 $2,500.00 30.00 $3,000.00 100.0%

90030 CIPP PIPELINE PRE-TREATMENT 44.00 EACH $475.00 $20,900.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $380,347.00 $109,316.00 $245,700.00 $355,016.00 93.3%

PAGE 2 OF 2




