CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7834

Contract Name:  CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary Sewer - 2016
Contractor: Michels Corporation VeV

Contract Value: $380,347.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
cantractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that. if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those Instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Vvalueof CR;;:;\SS CITY USE ONLY
Value | Contact weEmpesee| Ve ?°"‘p"a"t Preq Wt;rgg;':e Aprox::ed
NN Ol0/0/ 0Oy OvOna|[0O] O O]
Oloo0Oy O Onajd O O
QOjgl0y On Onal D 0 O
O|Ojg|0Oy On Ownal O (| 1
OO0 0O0y O Onaj O 0 i
OO0y O~ a0 O O
OO0y O Onal0 O ]
OgglOy On Ona| O ] 0
Oj0jO|0Oy O~ Ownaj (] 0
OOlO0y Sn Onajd | d
OO|O(0y O~ Onwnajll O O
O|0|0j0Oy O~ Onald ] O
Oi0|0{0y O~ Onal O O il
Total

Date Submitted: W1\ Signed: //ﬁ/ 71 A IAJ gfrnoﬁvr
L Parte ReZdh -\ Presigant

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Mproved [] pisapproved [] Approved in Part

% of contract s subcontracted i
Date: /7 ?///é/ Signed: % e %‘ﬁ
/Ro?yﬁ;. Phillips, P.E., ity Engineer /

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Actlon Division %
Project Enginesr/Manager : A/(/Z —
Construction Inspector 7/14444\:‘ st
Construction Office Fife 5 —_
rhachely




